Resultater - DM Knockout Sprint - Kolding

2024-08-25

D19-44-Kvart 1

1. Hedvig Valbjern Gydesen

2. Laura Bobach

3.  Anne Mette Schmidt Frattari
Amanda Falck Weber
Laura Kaldahl Hornbaek

D19-44—Kvart 2

Malin Agervig Kristiansson
Cecilie F. Klysner

Amalie Ertmann

Rebeka Vincze

Iben Valery

O wwn =

D19-44-Kvart 3
1. Eva Ornhagen Jgrgensen
2. Sigrid Hgyer Staugaard
3. Mathilde Ngrgard Licht
4 Veselina Zhelyazkova

Ida Agervig Kristiansson

H18-Kvart 1

1. Mads Christian Maarup
Erik Grgnborg Nielsen
Anton Kupriyanov Hviid

b

Johannes Marager
Asbjgrn Faber Fenger-Grgn

H18-Kvart 2

1 Jonas Aadal Wihan

2 Niels Elton Jokumsen

3 Lukas Bergmann Verhelst
4.  Axel Ornhagen Jgrgensen
5 Tore Emil Maarup

6 Christoffer Vang Bobach

H18-Kvart 3

1 Rasmus Edvardsen

2 Oscar Bak Christiansen
3 Magnus Lindahl

4.  Anton Spile Andersen

5

6

7

Mattias Klostergaard Rokkjeer

Emil Borup Fredberg
Vincent Becker

H19-44—Kvart 1

1. Andreas Bock Bjgrnsen

2 Jeppe Edvardsen

3 Matyas Péntek

4. Sebastian Rgysland Maltby
5 Giacomo Schmidt Frattari

Malthe Malik Svinth Kongsgaard

(575)

OK Melfar
OK Pan
Uden klub
THOK
OK Pan

(515)

OK Snab
FIF Hillerad
Allergd OK
Horsens OK
THOK

(575)

OK Snab
FIF Hillerad
THOK
Odense OK
OK Snab

(6/6)
Allerad OK
Allergd OK
Farum OK
OK Snab
Allergd OK
Silkeborg OK

(6/6)

Fyns PI

FIF Hillerad
Horsens OK
OK Snab
Allergd OK
Aalborg OK

(717)

OK Snab
Sollerad OK
OK Melfar
Odense OK
Silkeborg OK
Silkeborg OK
Sollergd OK

(717)

OK Pan

OK Snab
Horsens OK
Sollerad OK
Silkeborg OK

Tid

10:01
11:50
14:38

Ej startet
Ej startet

Tid
9:34
9:38
10:48
10:48
10:50

Tid
10:08
10:12
10:19
12:30

Ej startet

Tid

9:07
9:13
9:35
12:31
Fejlklip
Ej startet

Tid

8:44
8:46
8:47
8:48
8:51
9:48

Tid
9:14
9:15
9:21
10:01
10:09
10:26
11:19

Tid
9:03
9:09
10:18
10:35
11:48

Efter

+1:49
+4:37

Efter

+0:04
+1:14
+1:14
+1:16

Efter

+0:04
+0:11
+2:22

Efter

+0:06
+0:28
+3:24

Efter

+0:02
+0:03
+0:04
+0:07
+1:04

Efter

+0:01
+0:07
+0:47
+0:55
+1:12
+2:05

Efter

+0:06
+1:15
+1:32
+2:45

MeOS 2024-08-25 16:47:46, D19-44—Kvart 1, (1/7)

Tidstab
0:00
0:21
2:01

Tidstab
0:00
0:00
0:38
0:00
0:37

Tidstab
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

Tidstab
0:00
0:00
0:00
2:13

Tidstab
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:20

Tidstab
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:33
0:32
0:39

Tidstab
0:00
0:00
0:21
0:23
1:15



6. Frederik Hgjholt Andersen
Morten Rindom Knudsen

H19-44—Kvart 2

Emil Qbro

Elias Hinge Krogsgaard
Jonas Damm Als
Valdemar Marager
Nikolaj Bjgrn

Stefan Frands Petersen
Frederik Erskov Krogh

ok wh =

H19-44-Kvart 3

Linus Agervig Kristiansson
Casper Staehelin Blakskjzer
Lasse Falck Weber

Hans Grgnborg Nielsen
Jacob Daugaard

Rune Aagaard Lohfert Boas

2

H19-44-Kvart 4

Oscar David Broman Jensen
Tobias Olloz

Seren Mgller Skaug

Jacob Klzerke Mikkelsen
RunO Olsen

Thomas Emil Jensen

ok wh =

H60—Kvart 1

Jargen Pedersen

Carsten Lind

Jesper Bgrsting

Karsten Jghnk

Kent Kragh

Steffen Alm

Kenn Heldgaard Kristensen

ok wh =

H60-Kvart 2

1. Ole Gadsbglle

2. Keld Johnsen

3. Morten Kjeer

4 Morten Jensen
Hans Christian Strib
Helge Lang Pedersen
Poul Egander Grgn

H60-Kvart 3

Michael Graae
Erik Bobach

Jes Mose Jensen
Kaj Kaspersen
Poul Erik Buch
Poul Bobach

R

H60-Kvart 4
1. Leif E. Larsen
2. Arne Kristensen

OK Pan
OK Melfar

(717)

THOK

Silkeborg OK

OK Pan

Allergd OK
THOK

OK Pan

OK @ST Birkerad

(6/6)

OK Snab

OK Pan

THOK

Allergd OK

OK Esbjerg

OK JST Birkergd

(6/6)
Allergd OK
THOK

OK Pan
Horsens OK
THOK
Horsens OK

(717)

Allergd OK

OK FROS
Herlufsholm OK
OK Syd

OK Pan
Nordvest OK
Herning OK

(717)

OK Esbjerg
THOK
Silkeborg OK
OKR

OK GORM
Farum OK
Silkeborg OK

(6/6)
Sgllergd OK
Silkeborg OK
AKIF
Herning OK
OK GORM
Aalborg OK

(6 /6)
THOK
Herlufsholm OK

13:02
Ej startet

Tid

9:50
10:16
10:27
11:07
11:47
11:54

Ej startet

Tid
9:32
9:35
9:36
9:37
12:56
14:21

Tid
9:43
10:19
10:21
11:08
11:16
14:22

Tid
10:50
10:51
11:01
11:28
11:44
13:34

Ej startet

Tid
10:49
10:50
11:05
13:02
Fejlklip
Ej startet
Ej startet

Tid

10:55
11:01
11:01
13:01
13:56
14:28

Tid
10:54
11:03

MeOS 2024-08-25 16:47:46, H19-44—Kvart 1, (2/7)

+3:59

Efter

+0:26
+0:37
+1:17
+1:57
+2:04

Efter

+0:03
+0:04
+0:05
+3:24
+4:49

Efter

+0:36
+0:38
+1:25
+1:33
+4:39

Efter

+0:01
+0:11
+0:38
+0:54
+2:44

Efter

+0:01
+0:16
+2:13

Efter

+0:06
+0:06
+2:06
+3:01
+3:33

Efter

+0:09

1:40

Tidstab
0:00
0:00
0:25
0:00
0:36
0:48

Tidstab
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:51
2:20

Tidstab
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:21
1:54

Tidstab
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:21
2:03
1:40

Tidstab
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:28

Tidstab
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:27
0:47
0:26

Tidstab
0:00
0:00



3. Jergen Munster-Swendsen
4.  Torkil Hansen
5.  Erik Ljungdahl

Jan Mgller

D18-Semi 1
1. Hanna Baek Christiansen
2 Camille Friis Scheby
3 Amalie Engelund Broman
4. Mathilde Bobach
5 Dagmar Marager

Astrid Faber Fenger-Grgn

D19-44—-Semi 1

1 Hedvig Valbjern Gydesen

2 Cecilie F. Klysner

3.  Eva Ornhagen Jargensen

4.  Mathilde Ngrgard Licht

5.  Anne Mette Schmidt Frattari
Rebeka Vincze

D19-44-Semi 2

Malin Agervig Kristiansson
Amalie Ertmann

Laura Bobach

Sigrid Heyer Staugaard
Veselina Zhelyazkova
Iben Valery

ok~ wbd-=

D45-Semi 1
1. Susanne Loft Thyssen

2.  Angélique Grgnborg Rasmussen
3. Pernille Buch

4. Marianne Lynge Krogh

5. Janni Fischer

D45-Semi 2

1. Maria M. Hayer Staugaard

2.  Henriette Broman

3.  Tine Friis Scheby

4. Heidi Hinge Krogsgaard
5. Fiona Becker
D60-Semi 1

1. Lucia Aagaard
Hanne Ljungberg
Kate Nielsen

Inger Dyrlund Jessen
Hanne Birke

o wb

H18-Semi 1

Mads Christian Maarup
Niels Elton Jokumsen
Axel Ornhagen Jgrgensen
Anton Kupriyanov Hviid
Rasmus Edvardsen
Magnus Lindahl

ok wh =~

Silkeborg OK
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Faaborg OK
Aalborg OK

(6/6)
Sollerad OK
OK Sorg
Allergd OK
RSOK
Allergd OK
Silkeborg OK

(6 /6)

OK Melfar
FIF Hillerad
OK Snab
THOK

Uden klub
Horsens OK

(6/6)

OK Snab
Allergd OK
OK Pan

FIF Hillerad
Odense OK
THOK

(515)
Horsens OK
Allergd OK
OK GORM
Kolding OK
Allerad OK

(51/5)

FIF Hillerad
Allergd OK
OK Sorg
Silkeborg OK
Sollerad OK

(5/75)
Herning OK
OK Syd

OK Snab
OKR
Kolding OK

(6/6)
Allergd OK
FIF Hillerad
OK Snab
Farum OK
OK Snab
OK Melfar

12:56
12:59
15:55
Ej startet

Tid
10:47
11:06
11:12
11:19
14:38

Ej startet

Tid
8:15
8:17
9:18
10:57
14:29
Fejlklip

Tid
8:31
9:07
9:14
9:37
9:56
Diskv.

Tid
9:58
10:05
10:44
10:46
10:58

Tid
9:22
9:59
10:23
10:44
10:45

Tid

11:28
11:34
11:35
12:33
13:45

Tid

6:14
6:15
6:16
6:20
6:22
6:23

+2:02
+2:05
+5:01

Efter

+0:19
+0:25
+0:32
+3:51

Efter

+0:02
+1:03
+2:42
+6:14

Efter

+0:36
+0:43
+1:06
+1:25

Efter

+0:07
+0:46
+0:48
+1:00

Efter

+0:37
+1:01
+1:22
+1:23

Efter

+0:06
+0:07
+1:05
+2:17

Efter

+0:01
+0:02
+0:06
+0:08
+0:09

MeOS 2024-08-25 16:47:46, H60—Kvart 4, (3/7)

0:27
0:57
1:31

Tidstab
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
2:23

Tidstab
0:00
0:00
0:00
1:14
1:14

Tidstab
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:33
0:00

Tidstab
0:27
0:00
1:07
1:03
0:00

Tidstab
0:23
0:00
1:08
1:12
0:50

Tidstab
1:02
0:33
0:00
0:44
3:16

Tidstab
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00



H18-Semi 2

Jonas Aadal Wihan

Erik Grgnborg Nielsen

Oscar Baek Christiansen

Lukas Bergmann Verhelst
Anton Spile Andersen

Malthe Malik Svinth Kongsgaard

@k wn =

H19-44-Semi 1

1. Elias Hinge Krogsgaard
Andreas Bock Bjagrnsen
Linus Agervig Kristiansson
Jonas Damm Als

Tobias Olloz

Matyas Péntek

oD D

H19-44-Semi 2

Emil @bro

Oscar David Broman Jensen
Jeppe Edvardsen

Casper Staehelin Blakskjzer
Lasse Falck Weber

Seren Mgller Skaug

R e

H45-Semi 1

Jakob Q Christensen
Mads K. Larsen
Allan Sggaard
Carsten Thyssen
Peter Becker

Morten Fenger-Grgn

ok wbd-=

H45-Semi 2

Peter Wihan

Mads Mikkelsen

Janus Storland Hahne
Niels-Peter Vest Nielsen
Anders Marager

David Palsgaard

ok wh =~

H60—Semi 1

Morten Kjeer
Keld Johnsen
Michael Graae
Arne Kristensen
Jargen Pedersen
Jesper Bgrsting

ok wh =

H60-Semi 2

Ole Gadsbaglle

Jes Mose Jensen

Leif E. Larsen

Carsten Lind

Erik Bobach

Jogrgen Munster-Swendsen

@k wh =

(6 /6)

Fyns PI
Allergd OK
Sollergd OK
Horsens OK
Odense OK
OK Snab

(6/6)
Silkeborg OK
OK Pan

OK Snab

OK Pan
THOK
Horsens OK

(6/6)
THOK
Allerad OK
OK Snab
OK Pan
THOK

OK Pan

(6 /6)
Odense OK
FIF Hillerad
OKR
Horsens OK
Sollerad OK
Silkeborg OK

(6/6)

Fyns PI
Horsens OK
OK Sorg
Allergd OK
Allergd OK
Sollerad OK

(6/6)
Silkeborg OK
THOK
Sollerad OK

Herlufsholm OK

Allergd OK

Herlufsholm OK

(6/6)

OK Esbjerg
AKIF

THOK

OK FROS
Silkeborg OK
Silkeborg OK

Tid

6:21
6:22
6:23
6:24
6:25
7:16

Tid
6:59
7:01
7:01
7:04
8:11
Fejlklip

Tid

7:08
7:12
7:13
717
7:20
7:43

Tid
10:09
10:10
10:49
10:51
16:01

Ej startet

Tid

11:23
11:25
12:46
12:48
13:31
15:30

Tid
7:13.9
7:14
7:15
717
7:28
7:35

Tid
7:32.9
7:33
7:34
8:06
8:13
9:22

Efter

+0:01
+0:02
+0:03
+0:04
+0:55

Efter

+0:02
+0:02
+0:05
+1:12

Efter

+0:04
+0:05
+0:09
+0:12
+0:35

Efter

+0:01
+0:40
+0:42
+5:52

Efter

+0:02
+1:23
+1:25
+2:08
+4:07

Efter

+0:00.
+0:01.
+0:03.
+0:14.
+0:21.

R L N UL U §

Efter

+0:00.1
+0:01.1
+0:33.1
+0:40.1
+1:49.1

MeOS 2024-08-25 16:47:46, H18-Semi 2, (4/7)

Tidstab
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

Tidstab
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:21

Tidstab
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

Tidstab
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
4:22

Tidstab
0:59
0:00
1:21
1:50
0:52
1:34

Tidstab
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

Tidstab
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:38
0:00



D18—Final

Hanna Bk Christiansen
Amalie Engelund Broman
Camille Friis Scheby
Mathilde Bobach
Dagmar Marager

ok wbhd-=

D19-44-Final

Hedvig Valbjern Gydesen
Malin Agervig Kristiansson
Cecilie F. Klysner

Eva Ornhagen Jgrgensen
Laura Bobach

Amalie Ertmann

ok wnh =

D45-Final

Pernille Buch

Tine Friis Scheby

Maria M. Hayer Staugaard
Susanne Loft Thyssen
Angélique Grgnborg Rasmussen
Henriette Broman

ok wh =~

D60-Final

1. Lucia Aagaard

Inger Dyrlund Jessen
Kate Nielsen

Hanne Ljungberg

N

H18-Final

Mads Christian Maarup
Niels Elton Jokumsen
Jonas Aadal Wihan

Oscar Baek Christiansen
Axel Ornhagen Jargensen
Erik Grgnborg Nielsen

I

H19-44—Final

Elias Hinge Krogsgaard
Oscar David Broman Jensen
Jeppe Edvardsen

Linus Agervig Kristiansson
Andreas Bock Bjgrnsen

Emil @bro

SR e

H45-Final

Janus Storland Hghne
Mads K. Larsen

Peter Wihan

Allan Sggaard

Jakob Q Christensen
Mads Mikkelsen

ok wh =

H60-Final
1. Morten Kjeer
2. Ole Gadsbglle

(5/5)
Sollerad OK
Allergd OK
OK Sorg
RSOK
Allergd OK

(6 /6)

OK Melfar
OK Snab
FIF Hillerad
OK Snab
OK Pan
Allergd OK

(6/6)

OK GORM
OK Sorg
FIF Hillerad
Horsens OK
Allergd OK
Allergd OK

(4/4)
Herning OK
OKR

OK Snab
OK Syd

(6/6)
Allergd OK
FIF Hillerad
Fyns PI
Sollerad OK
OK Snab
Allergd OK

(6/6)
Silkeborg OK
Allerad OK
OK Snab

OK Snab

OK Pan
THOK

(6 /6)

OK Sorg
FIF Hillerad
Fyns PI
OKR
Odense OK
Horsens OK

(6/6)
Silkeborg OK
OK Esbjerg

Tid
7:31
7:35
8:03
9:42
10:29

Tid

7:23
7:25
7:32
8:10
8:38
8:41

Tid

8:42
8:48
8:49
8:55
9:13
9:17

Tid
8:52
9:22
9:37
10:38

Tid

6:35
6:38
6:39
6:42
7:02
7:04

Tid

6:40
6:46
6:56
7:01
7.07
7:13

Tid

7:27
7:32
7:33
7:38
7:41
9:05

Tid
8:02
8:14

MeOS 2024-08-25 16:47:46, D18-Final, (5/7)

Efter

+0:04
+0:32
+2:11
+2:58

Efter

+0:02
+0:09
+0:47
+1:15
+1:18

Efter

+0:06
+0:07
+0:13
+0:31
+0:35

Efter

+0:30
+0:45
+1:46

Efter

+0:03
+0:04
+0:07
+0:27
+0:29

Efter

+0:06
+0:16
+0:21
+0:27
+0:33

Efter

+0:05
+0:06
+0:11
+0:14
+1:38

Efter

+0:12

Tidstab
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:20
0:25

Tidstab
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

Tidstab
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

Tidstab
0:00
0:24
0:00
1:15

Tidstab
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:23
0:00

Tidstab
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:27
0:00

Tidstab
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:27

Tidstab
0:00
0:00



o0k w

Michael Graae
Jes Mose Jensen
Leif E. Larsen
Keld Johnsen

H19-44-B-Final 1

1
2
3
4.
5
6
7

Nikolaj Bjgrn

Hans Gregnborg Nielsen
Giacomo Schmidt Frattari
Jacob Kleerke Mikkelsen
Sebastian Raysland Maltby
Jacob Daugaard

Valdemar Marager

H19-44-B-Final 2

ok wbd-=

RunO Olsen

Stefan Frands Petersen
Frederik Hgjholt Andersen
Rune Aagaard Lohfert Boas
Thomas Emil Jensen

H18-B-Final

ok~ wbd-=

Christoffer Vang Bobach
Tore Emil Maarup

Mattias Klostergaard Rokkjeer
Emil Borup Fredberg

Vincent Becker

H60-B-Final 1

ok wh =

Kent Kragh
Torkil Hansen
Poul Erik Buch
Kaj Kaspersen
Karsten Jghnk
Morten Jensen

H60-B-Final 2

1.
2.
3.

Steffen Alm
Erik Ljungdahl
Poul Bobach

H45-B-Final

g wwn =

D45-
1.

Niels-Peter Vest Nielsen
Anders Marager
Carsten Thyssen

Peter Becker

David Palsgaard

B-Final

Heidi Hinge Krogsgaard
Fiona Becker

Marianne Lynge Krogh

2.
3.
4 Janni Fischer

D60-B-Final
1. Hanne Birke

Sollergd OK
AKIF

THOK
THOK

(717)

THOK
Allergd OK
Silkeborg OK
Horsens OK
Sollergd OK
OK Esbjerg
Allerad OK

(51/5)

THOK

OK Pan

OK Pan

OK JST Birkergd
Horsens OK

(5/75)
Aalborg OK
Allergd OK
Silkeborg OK
Silkeborg OK
Sgllergd OK

(6/6)

OK Pan
Pl-Kgbenhavn
OK GORM
Herning OK
OK Syd

OKR

(37/3)
Nordvest OK
Faaborg OK
Aalborg OK

(515)
Allergd OK
Allerad OK
Horsens OK
Sollergd OK
Sollerad OK

(4/4)
Silkeborg OK
Sollergd OK
Kolding OK
Allergd OK

(171)
Kolding OK

8:15
8:21
8:26
8:55

Tid
8:47
8:48
9:10
9:25
9:46
10:05
10:25

Tid
9:27
10:06
11:18
11:25
11:31

Tid
7:57
8:01
8:04
9:24
10:43

Tid
9:41
11:30
11:38
11:41
11:48
12:27

Tid

12:05
13:31
14:15

Tid
9:32
9:42
10:13
10:13
11:19

Tid
8:49
9:11
9:22
14:03

Tid
9:23

MeOS 2024-08-25 16:47:46, H60-Final, (6/7)

+0:13 0:00
+0:19 0:00
+0:24 0:00
+0:53 0:38
Efter Tidstab
0:00
+0:01 0:00
+0:23 0:00
+0:38 0:00
+0:59 0:00
+1:18 0:00
+1:38 0:00
Efter Tidstab
0:00
+0:39 0:00
+1:51 0:00
+1:58 0:24
+2:04 0:27
Efter Tidstab
0:00
+0:04 0:00
+0:07 0:00
+1:27 0:45
+2:46 0:44
Efter Tidstab
0:00
+1:49 0:47
+1:57 0:00
+2:00 0:00
+2:07 0:00
+2:46 0:20
Efter Tidstab
0:00
+1:26 0:00
+2:10 0:00
Efter Tidstab
0:00
+0:10 0:00
+0:41 0:00
+0:41 0:00
+1:47 0:21
Efter Tidstab
0:00
+0:22 0:00
+0:33 0:00
+5:14 2:33
Efter Tidstab
0:00



Aben 1

©oN> A wDh =

Flemming Jgrgensen
Bjarke Andersen

Tim Falck Weber

Anders Schmidt

Michael Ertman

Bruno Stub

Allan Skouboe

Max-Emil Kupriyanov Hviid
Torben Hansen

Sven Madsen

Aben 2

©ONOoOGOR WD =

Iben Maag
Anne-Louise Gadsbaglle
Maria Douglas

Mette Maller Nielsen
Grethe Anaeus
Birgitte Birck

Inge Price Jensen
Sander Popp Bobach
Kirsten Bobach

Hans Jorgen Schmidt
Klaus Olsen

Palle Mgaller Nielsen
Susan Houmark Stub
Gert Larsen
Flemming Wedell

(10/10)
OK Snab
Odense OK
THOK

Uden klub
Allergd OK
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Horsens OK
Farum OK
OK FROS
OK FROS

(15/15)
Sollerad OK
Uden klub
FIF Hillerad
AKIF

Viborg OK
Allerad OK
Odense OK
Aalborg OK
Aalborg OK
Silkeborg OK
THOK
Odense OK
Pl-Kgbenhavn
FIF Hillerad
Odense OK

Tid
16:00
18:14
18:15
18:36
18:37
20:02
22:58
23:43
24:55
Fejlklip

Tid

12:41
13:41
14:07
15:35
15:36
15:53
18:35
20:31
21:21
24:16
24:46
25:55
26:01
37:06
38:19

MeOS 2024-08-25 16:47:46, Aben 1, (7/7)

Efter

+2:14
+2:15
+2:36
+2:37
+4:02
+6:58
+7:43
+8:55

Efter

+1:00
+1:26
+2:54
+2:55
+3:12
+5:54
+7:50
+8:40
+11:35
+12:05
+13:14
+13:20
+24:25
+25:38

Tidstab
0:00
0:53
0:00
0:24
0:00
0:36
1:35
2:43
0:30

Tidstab
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:25
0:00
0:00
1:00
1:21
2:00
4:06
0:30
2:05
7:44
7:26
2:50



